

SC No.:28420/2016
FIR No.:154/2009
PS: Timar Pur
State Vs. Sunil Kumar Sehrawat
CNR No. DLCT01-003196-2016

13/07/2023

Present: Mr. Mohd. Iqar, Ld. Addl.PP for the State
Accused is present on bail.
Mr. S.D. Sharma, Id. Counsel for accused.

PW-15 Sh.Naresh Dawar cross examined and
discharged.

PW-18 Sh. Naresh examined, cross examined and
discharged.

List for remaining PE on the date already fixed i.e.

14/07/2023.

(SUSHIL ANUJ TYAGI)
ASJ-04/DELHI 13/07/2023_(MK)