

DLCT01-003196-2016
SC No. 28240/2016
State Vs. Sunil Kumar Sehrawat
FIR No. 154/2009
PS Timarpur

Ld. P.O Sh. Sushil Anuj Tyagi, is on leave today.
05th October, 2023

Present: Sh. Mohd. Iqrar, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
Sh. SD Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the accused
alongwith accused in person on bail.
HC Sandeep, Retd. SI Naresh Rana and PW Prince
@ Dabar are also present.

As per directions, put up on **11.01.2024** for purpose
already fixed.

(Ahlmad)
05.10.2023