

SC No.:28420/2016
FIR No.:154/2009
PS:Timar Pur
State Vs Sunil Kumar Sehrawat
CNR No. DLCT01-003196-2016

07/03/2026

Present: Mr. Himanshu Garg, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused on bail.

Accused submits that his counsel is not available.

At request, put up for SA on **04/04/2026**.

(ANKUR JAIN-I)
ASJ-04/DELHI/07/03/2026